Jun 26 2024 (10:27) India Rail Info 1

Valsad - Udaipur City SF Special Fare Summer Special/X09067 - SF - WR
ST/Surat to COR/Chittaurgarh Junction
9h 25m - 579 km - 4 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BL Valsad 20:15 0 |1 0 69 |14 |WR
2 |ST Surat 21:15 21:20 5m |1 |1 69 |78 [59 |WR
3 BRC |Vadodara Junction 23:00 23:10 10m |0 |1 199 |63 (36 |WR
4 |RTM |Ratlam Junction 03:18 03:23 5m [0 (2 |459 |75 [494 |WR
5 |MDS |Mandsor 04:30 04:35 5m |0 (2 |543 |53 |436 |WR
6 NMH |Nimach 05:31 05:33 2m |0 |2 592 |46 WR
7 |COR [Chittaurgarh Junction [06:45 06:55 10m |0 |2 |648 |48 |403 |WR
8 |FAN  |Fatehnagar 08:07 08:08 Tm (0 |2 706 |66 [476 |NWR
9 Mvj Mavli Junction 08:20 08:22 2m [0 |2 719 |56 NWR
10 |RPZ  |Ranapratapnagar 09:03 09:05 2m |0 |2 757 |6 563 [NWR
11 |UDZ |Udaipur City 09:45 0 |12 |762 |- 581 |NWR

Jun 26 2024 (10:27) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



